WHITE GOODS
W
H
ITE GO
O
D
S
299

SL1DW 30/130°F. w/ Nylon well 1
FOR POOL AND SOLAR APPLICATIONS
Ordering Information
INLINE THERMOMETERS
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
P/N 200174.Awww.p65warnings.ca.gov.
ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y Daño Reproductivo.
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.
316
W
H
IT
E
GO
O
D
S
Product GPM Description Carton Qty. Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
SMALL BODY FLOWMETERS
LDF360B 1/2–5 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF360N 1/2–5 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 3/4
LDF360T 1/2–5 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1-1/4
LDF357B 1–10 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF357N 1–10 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 3/4
LDF357T 1–10 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1-1/4
LDF359B 2–16 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF359N 2–16 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 3/4
LDF359T 2–16 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1-1/4
LARGE BODY FLOWMETERS
LDF451B 8–75 1 in., Brass sweat end 1 1-1/4
LDF461T 8–75 1-1/2 in., Brass threaded end 1 1-1/2
LDF452B 15–100 1 in., Brass sweat end 1 1-1/4